
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHERGHATI
SUMMER SPECIAL VIRTUAL CLASSES ON  COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH THROUGH ZOOM MEETING

Date Days Topics Teacher's Name Zoom ID Mobile No Class Time Class Time

20/05/2024 Moday Im portance of Effective Com m unication Mrs Veena Mishra 5591291232 9110107048 IV A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. IV C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

21/05/2024 Tuesday Usage of Som e im portant Words in Com m unication Mr Virendra Sharm a 7905735515 9835750134 VII A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. VII C+D 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

22/05/2024 Wednesday Usage of Som e im portant Sentences  in daily use Mrs Veena Mishra 5591291232 9110107048 IV A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. IV C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

23/05/2024 Thursday How to use salient phrases in Spoken English Mr Virendra Sharm a 7905735515 9835750134 VII A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. VII C+D 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

24/05/2024 Friday Som e habits and activities for strengthening Spoken EnglisMrs Veena Mishra 5591291232 9110107048 IV A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. IV C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

25/05/2024 Saturday Conversation , a threshold to spoken English Mrs Veena Mishra 5591291232 9110107048 IV A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. IV C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

27/05/2024 Moday Group discussion Mr Mithun Sam anta 3505151645 6200303082 VIII A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. VIII C+D 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

28/05/2024 Tuesday Extem pore Mr Mithun Sam anta 3505151645 6200303082 VIII A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. VIII C+D 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

29/05/2024 Wednesday Gram m ar and Spoken English Mr Sourav Aich 6424315558 7004894325 VII A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. VII C+D 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

30/05/2024 Thursday Debate Mr Virendra Sharm a 7905735515 9835750134 VI A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. VI C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

31/05/2024 Friday English Speech Mr Mahendra Sharm a 7870233994 9852337414 V A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. V C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

1/6/2024 Saturday Eloquence Mr Mithun Sam anta 3505151645 6200303082 VIII A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. VIII C+D 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

3/6/2024 Moday Usage of Som e im portant Sentences  in daily use Mr Mahendra Sharm a 7870233994 9852337414 V A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. V C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

4/6/2024 Tuesday How to use salient phrases in Spoken English Mr Sourav Aich 6424315558 7004894325 VI A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. VI C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

5/6/2024 Wednesday Som e habits and activities for strengthening Spoken EnglisMr Mahendra Sharm a 7870233994 9852337414 V A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. V C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

6/6/2024 Thursday Conversation , a threshold to spoken English Mr Virendra Sharm a 7905735515 9835750134 VII A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. VI C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

7/6/2024 Friday Learning the art of speaking through description Mr Mahendra Sharm a 7870233994 9852337414 V A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. V C 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

8/6/2024 Saturday Extem pore Mr Mithun Sam anta 3505151645 6200303082 VIII A+B 8A.M.-8:40 A.M. VIII C+D 8:50 A.M.-9:30 A.M.

Sd/-      Sd/-

I/C English Dept. Principal
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